Remington Logo

PRODUCT SAFETY WARNING AND RECALL NOTICE

Remington is voluntarily recalling Remington Model 887™ shotguns manufactured from December 1, 2013 through November 24, 2014. Model 887™ shotguns manufactured before December 1, 2013, and after November 24, 2014 are not subject to this recall.

READ THE UNITED STATES RECALL NOTICE
READ ABOUT THE INTERNATIONAL RECALL

See if your Model 887™ is affected

If you own a Remington Model 887™ shotgun, please enter your serial number below to determine if your shotgun is subject to the recall:

You must enter a valid serial number.

Where to find your Serial Number

The shotgun’s serial number is located on the bottom of the receiver, forward of the loading port.

Diagram

WARNING:

STOP USING YOUR SHOTGUN. Any unintended discharge has the potential to cause injury or death. Immediately stop using your shotgun until it is returned to Remington and repaired.

Contact Remington

For the safety of you and those around you, Remington strongly encourages you to STOP USING YOUR SHOTGUN immediately and contact Remington for inspection and repair. To participate in this recall, visit the Remington Recall Center at 887recall.remington.com.